

FAIRY GLEN DAY CARE CENTRE Fee Schedule 2023 (Effective December 31, 2022)

AGE GROUP	TYPE OF CARE	CWELCC 25% REDUCED DAILY FEE (April-December 2022)	CWELLC REDUCTION DAILY FEE (Effective Dec 31, 2022)	IMPORTANT DETAILS		
INFANT (0 - 18 months)	Full-Time	\$39.94	\$25.16	Fee changes are based on the age of the child and change one week <u>after</u> the child's age changes.		
TODDLER (18 months - 2.5 years)	Full-Time	\$34.69	\$21.85			
PRESCHOOL (2.5 years - starting Kindergarten)	Full-Time (over 5 hours)	\$32.25	\$20.32			
PRESCHOOL (2.5 years - starting Kindergarten)	Half Day with Lunch (under 5 hours)	\$26.25	\$16.54			
Your child's regular fees are payable regardless of attendance and stat holidays.						

Number of Days Per Month	October 2022	November 2022	December 2022	January 2023
	21	22	22	22
	February 2023	March 2023	April 2023	May 2023
	20	23	20	23
	June 2023	July 2023	August 2023	September 2023
	22	21	23	21